
Amount claimed

1 2,403,200,696.41

2                17,680,533,466.00 

20,083,734,162.41             

Details of claim admitted

FC extended finacne 
to Asis Logistics 
Limited to which CD 
extended Corproate 
Guarantee

State Bank of India 9/29/2025       2,403,200,696.41 Unsecured FC       2,403,200,696.41 11.09% 0 0 0 0

FC is a related party -
hence not included in 
CoC 

Labh Capital 
Services Limited 

9/22/2025 17,680,533,466 Unsecured FC 17,680,533,466.00 81.56% 0 0                             -   0

20,083,734,162 20,083,734,162 92.65% -                       -                      

Annexure-2.2

Name of the corporate debtor: ASIS CORPORATE ADVISORS LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09-09-2025 ; 
List of stakeholders as on: 30-09-2025

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in Rs.)

Sl.N
o.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim Amount covered by 

guarantee
% share in total 
amount of
claims admitted


